
Khed Brahma - Ahmedabad MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52923 - Pass - WR 
KDBM/Khed Brahma to ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG 

5h 40m - 143 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KDBM Khed Brahma 15:05 0 1 0 42 205 WR
2 VAE Vadali 15:19 15:21 2m 0 1 10 35 218 WR
3 KADR Kadiyadra 15:33 15:34 1m 0 1 17 37 218 WR
4 IDAR Idar 15:46 15:48 2m 0 1 24 39 220 WR
5 JADR Jadar 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 37 33 164 WR
6 MHDP Mahadevpara 16:23 16:25 2m 0 1 44 32 157 WR
7 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 55 52 141 WR
8 HPRD Hapa Road 16:57 16:58 1m 0 1 61 35 WR
9 SNSN Sonasan 17:11 17:13 2m 0 1 69 41 WR
10 PRJ Prantij 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 77 35 WR
11 KIA Khari Amrapur 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 83 41 WR
12 TOD Talod 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 89 14 111 WR
13 KOY Kherol 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 95 37 WR
14 RKH Rakhiyal 18:24 18:26 2m 0 1 101 29 WR
15 JLM Jaliya Math 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 106 31 WR
16 NHM Nandol Dehegam 18:52 18:54 2m 0 1 114 44 WR
17 DBO Dabhoda 19:04 19:06 2m 0 1 121 39 WR
18 MDRA Medra 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 127 45 WR
19 NRD Naroda 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 134 15 62 WR
20 SDGM Sardargram 19:36 19:37 1m 0 1 136 11 WR
21 SAHP Sahijpur 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 137 25 WR
22 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 19:51 19:53 2m 0 1 140 3 53 WR
23 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction

MG
20:45 12 1 143 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (10:48)

Aug 28 2024 (10:48)

1

1


